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SLIM & SLEEK DESIGN

The special slim & sleek design of the new ROMA
range is crafted for the modern generation who want
their space to be more than just a space. The unique
curve design of the cover plate gives these switches
a smooth finish. The curved look makes the space

classier and more glamorous.

SUPER GLOSSY FINISH

The super glossy finish gives these switches
the ultimate premium look. They effortlessly
complement the interior decoration of a

space. Plus, the design also ensures that dust

does not settle easily.

EXTRA SAFETY

Urea back and front PC of VO grade material used

provides extra safety. It has flame retardant properties,

which makes the switches safer with a longer lifespan.
It also has higher heat resistance properties as
compared to PC of other grades and thermoplastics. In
addition to this, the moulding of the switches is not
easy. The technology used in developing the special

designs and shapes involves high cost and hitech

infrastructure, which makes the duplicity of the product

very difficult.

TOGGLED TECHNOLOGY

The all new range of ROMA is not only pleasing to
the eyes but also to the ears. Toggle type mechanism
is an advanced switch operation technique which
provides soft sound. It makes the switches easy to

operate and also increases the lifespan of the switch.
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66301 66311 66302

66402 66404 66455

16A,20A,25A Switch not suggested for geyser load. Instead MCB/Motor Stater must be used.

WHITE

SWITCHES, 10AX (ISI)
66101 10AX, 1Way Switch, 1 Module 85361010 145 20 2900
66111 :\/(i)ol:j)(l;ILWay Switch with Indicator, 1 85361010 163 20 3260
66102 10AX, 2Way Switch, 1 Module 85361010 164 20 3280
66201 10AX, 1Way Switch, 2 Module 85361010 169 10 1690
s6211  |OAX IWaySwitchwith Indicator, 2 gg361010 192 10 1920
66202 10AX, 2Way Switch, 2 Module 85361010 192 10 1920
BELL PUSH (ISI)
66103 10A, Bell Push Switch, 1 Module 85361010 164 20 3280
66133 :(ﬁézlejlllePush Switch with Indicator, 85361010 180 20 3600
66203 10A, Bell Push Switch, 2 Module 85361010 192 10 1920
66233 ;(:G\(,)gilll:ush Switch with Indicator, 85361010 210 10 2100
66333 ;%(,)(BjilllePush Switch with Indicator, 85361010 238 5 1190
SWITCHES, 20A (ISlI)
66104  20A, 1TWay Switch, 1 Module 85361020 187 20 3740
66144 ao(ﬁj,lll\gay Switch with Indicator, 1 85361020 222 20 4440
66105 20A, 2Way Switch, 1 Module 85361020 205 20 4100
66204 20A, 1Way Switch, 2 Module 85361020 230 10 2300
66244 ﬂ)&:l\gay Switch with Indicator, 2 85361020 254 10 2540
66205 20A, 2Way Switch, 2 Module 85361020 246 10 2460
66301 20A, 1Way Switch, 3 Module 85361020 284 5 1420
66311 f/?(iilll\gay Switch with Indicator, 3 85361020 356 5 1780
66302 20A, 2Way Switch, 3 Module 85361020 351 5 1755

POWER SWITCHES (ISI)

66325

66332

25A, S.P, 1TWay Switch with Indicator,

1 Module 85361020
32A, D.P, 1Way Switch with Indicator,
> Module 85361020

270

344

10

10

2700

3440

MOTOR STARTER SWITCHES

66020

66025

20A, Motor Starter Switch, 2 Module 85361020

25A, Motor Starter Switch, 2 Module 85369010

509

509

10

10

5090

5090

SOCKETS WITH SAFETY SHUTTER

66402

66404

66455

66406

6A, 3Pin Round Socket, 2 Module, ISI 85366910
16A, 3Pin Round Socket, 2 Module, ISI 85366910
6A/16A, Twin Socket, 2 Module, ISI 85366910
6A/16A, Twin Socket, 3 Module, ISI 85366910
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66711 66716 66715 66717 66718
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66701 66702 66703

(Indoor Unit) (Outdoor Unit)
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66704 66705 66706 / 66766 / 66607
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66778 /66779 66707 66708
66777

66501
66502

66503

66504

66508

66505

66506

66507

FAN REGULATORS & DIMMERS
84149030

100W, Step Fan Regulator, 1 Module

100W, Step Fan Regulator, 2 Module

100W, Step Fan Regulator, 2 Module
(IS1)

100W, Step Fan Regulator (For High
Speed Fans)

100W, 7 Step Fan Regulator, 2 Module
450W, Dimmer, 1 Module
(Incandescent Lamp)

650W, Dimmer, 2 Module
(Incandescent Lamp)

150W, Dimmer for LED 2 Module

84149030

84149030

84149030

85365090

85365020

85365020

85365090

654

1530

WHITE

10620
7110

7220

7110

7110

9600

6540

15300

SUPPORT MODULES

66551

66552

66555

66556

66557
66601
66602
66603
66604

66644

66606

66616
66605R
66605N
66605G

66608

66712

66609

66711

66716

66715

66717

66718

RJ11, Tel Jack, Single with Shutter, 1
Module

RJ11, Tel Jack, Double w/o Shutter, 1
Module

RJ45, Receptor With Shutter, 1 Module

RJ45, Computer Socket, Cat 5e, 1
Module

RJ45, Computer Socket, Cat 6, 1
Module

Cord Outlet with Grip, 1 Module
TV Socket Outlet, T Module
Buzzer,Dura, 2 Module

Blank Plate, 1 Module

Blank Plate, 2 Module

6A, Overload Protection - Manual
Resettable Fuse, 1 Module

16A, Overload Protection - Manual
Resettable Fuse, 1 Module

Indicator - LED (Red), 1 Module
Indicator - LED (Natural), 1 Module
Indicator - LED (Green), 1 Module
Satellite Socket

Audio Video Socket, 1 Module
Bluetooth Speaker, 2 Module

High-Definition Multimedia Interface,
1 Module

Projector Socket, 1 Module

USB-A Charger, Single Port(2.1A, 5V
DCQ), 1 Module (CRS Certified)

18W, USB Power Delivery
Charger(USB-C), 1 Module

18W, USB Type-A Fast Charger, 1
Module

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910

85366910
85366910
85365090
85318000
85389000
85389000

85361010

85361020
85395000
85395000
85395000
85365090
85366910
85182900
85444999
85444999
85044090
85365090

85044090

164

233

165

599

680
140
169
206
a
66

211

21
197
197
197
294
523
2871
1177
1820
1248
1461

1392

3280

4660

3300

11980

13600
2800
3380
2060
1640
1320

4220

4220
3940
3940
3940
2940
5230
17226
11770
18200
24960
29220

27840

HOSPITALITY RANGE

66701

66702

66703

66704

66705

66706

66766

66607

66778

66779

66707

66777

66708

20A, Electronic Keycard Unit with 30
Sec time delay, 3 Module

DND MMR Internal unit ( DND Switch,
MMR Switch), 2 Module

DND MMR External unit (DND
Indicator, MMR Indicator & Bell Push
Switch), 2 Module

20VA, Shaver Socket with Transformer
(With 4 Module Curve Plate ), White

Bell Call Indicator, 1 Module
Foot Light,Led Based(Cool Day Light),3
Module

Foot Light,Led Based(Warm White
Light),3 Module

Emergency LED Light Unit

Foot Light, Led Based (Warm White
Light), 4 Module

Foot Light, Led Based (Warm White
Light),4 Module

Foot Light with PIR ( Cool Day Light )
, 2 Module

Foot Light with PIR (Warm White ) , 2
Module

PIR Sensor, 2 Module

85365090

85365090

85365090

85365090

85318000

94054090

94054090

94056010

94054090

94054090

94054090

94054090

90318000

2339

619

828

2752

388

604

604

968

662

662

4746

4746

4125

6

14034

3095

4140

2752

7760

3624

3624

5808

3972

3972

28476

28476

24750



BLACK

Standard Maximum

Unit Sale

. - Packing Retail Price

Item Description HSN Price Rs per Quantity (Inclusive of
number

(Number) all taxes) Rs.

SWITCHES, 10AX (ISI)
66101B  10AX, 1Way Switch, 1 Module 85361010 152 20 3040
10AX, 1Way Switch with Indicator, 1
66111B Module 85361010 174 20 3480
66102B  10AX, 2Way Switch, 1 Module 85361010 169 20 3380
66201B  10AX, 1Way Switch, 2 Module 85361010 177 10 1770
662118 10AX, 1Way Switch with Indicator, 2 85361010 202 10 2020
Module
66202B  10AX, 2Way Switch, 2 Module 85361010 202 10 2020

66201B 66211B 66202B BELL PUSH (IS1)

66103B  10A, Bell Push Switch, 1 Module 85361010 175 20 3500

661338 10A, Bell Push Switch with Indicator, 85361010 188 20 3760
1 Module

66203B  10A, Bell Push Switch, 2 Module 85361010 202 10 2020
10A, Bell Push Switch with Indicator,

66233B 2 Module 85361010 220 10 2200

66103B  66133B 66203B 66233B 66333B

10A, Bell Push Switch with Indicator,

663338 3 Module

85361010 251 5 1255

SWITCHES, 20A (ISl)

66104B  20A, 1Way Switch, 1 Module 85361020 197 20 3940

20A, 1Way Switch with Indicator, 1

66104B 66144B 661058 661448 1 e 85361020 234 20 4680
661058  20A, 2Way Switch, 1 Module 85361020 215 20 4300
66204B  20A, 1Way Switch, 2 Module 85361020 242 10 2420
662448 20A, 1Way Switch with Indicator, 2 85361020 268 10 2680

Module
66205B  20A, 2Way Switch, 2 Module 85361020 259 10 2590

66204B 66244B 66205B

66301B  20A, 1Way Switch, 3 Module 85361020 299 5 1495
663118 20A, 1Way Switch with Indicator, 3 85361020 375 5 1875

Module
66302B  20A, 2Way Switch, 3 Module 85361020 369 5 1845

66301B 66311B 66302B

POWER SWITCHES (ISI)
25A, S.P, 1Way Switch with Indicator,
663258 Tiidule 85361020 282 10 2820
32A, D.P, 1Way Switch with Indicator,
I . 663328 > Module 85361020 360 10 3600

MOTOR STARTER SWITCHES

66325B 663328 66020B 660258
66020B  20A, Motor Starter Switch, 2 Module 85361020 526 10 5260

66025B  25A, Motor Starter Switch, 2 Module 85369010 526 10 5260

SOCKETS WITH SAFETY SHUTTER

664028 664048 664558 66402B  6A, 3Pin Round Socket, 2 Module, ISI 85366910 180 10 1800
664048 16A, 3Pin Round Socket, 2 Module, ISI 85366910 291 10 2910
66455B  6A/16A, Twin Socket, 2 Module, ISI 85366910 354 10 3540
664068  6A/16A, Twin Socket, 3 Module, ISI 85366910 360 5 1800

66406B

16A,20A,25A Switch not suggested for geyser load. Instead MCB/Motor Stater must be used.

665058 665068
665078
66551B  66552B 665558  66601B 666028 666038
665568
665578
“““\ ﬁl“‘lé
666048 666448 666068 66605 66605 66605
666168

66608B 66712B 666098

66711B 667168 667158 66717B 66718B

66701B 667028 66703B
(Indoor Unit) (Outdoor Unit)

66704B 66705B 66706B / 66766B / 666078
T ——
- = E n
66778B /667798 667078 66708B
667778

BLACK

Standard Maximum

Uit Packing Retail Price
Item Description HSN Price Rs per Quantity (Inclusive of
number

(Number) all taxes) Rs.

FAN REGULATORS & DIMMERS

66501B  100W, Step Fan Regulator, 1 Module 84149030 556 20 11120
66502B  100W, Step Fan Regulator, 2 Module 84149030 744 10 7440
665038 (1|28W' Step Fan Regulator, 2 Module ¢ 4449039 756 10 7560
665048 100W, Step Fan Regulator (For High 84149030 744 10 7440
Speed Fans)
66508B  100W, 7 Step Fan Regulator, 2 Module 85365090 744 10 7440
665058 450W, Dimmer, 1 Module (Incandes- 85365020 507 20 10140
cent Lamp)
665068 650W, Dimmer, 2 Module (Incandes- 85365020 684 10 68340
cent Lamp)
66507B  150W, Dimmer for LED 2 Module 85365090 1608 10 16080
SUPPORT MODULES
RJ11, Tel Jack, Single with Shutter, 1
66551B Module 85366910 170 20 3400
665528 RJ11, Tel Jack, Double w/o Shutter, 1 85366910 243 20 4860
Module
665558  RJ45, Receptor With Shutter, 1 Module 85366910 173 20 3460
665568 4% Computer Socket, Cat Se, 1 85366910 628 20 12560
Module
665578 45 Computer Socket, Cat 6, 1 85366910 717 20 14340
Module
66601B  Cord Outlet with Grip, 1 Module 85366910 145 20 2900
66602B TV Socket Outlet, 1 Module 85365090 174 20 3480
66603B  Buzzer,Dura, 2 Module 85318000 218 10 2180
66604B  Blank Plate, 1 Module 85389000 42 40 1680
66644B  Blank Plate, 2 Module 85389000 72 20 1440
6A, Overload Protection - Manual
66606B Resettable Fuse, 1 Module 85361010 222 20 4440
16A, Overload Protection - Manual
66616B Resettable Fuse, 1 Module 85361020 222 20 4440
66605R  Indicator - LED (Red), 1 Module 85395000 197 20 3940
66605N  Indicator - LED (Natural), 1 Module 85395000 197 20 3940
66605G  Indicator - LED (Green), 1 Module 85395000 197 20 3940
666088  Satellite Socket 85365090 332 10 3320
66712B  Audio Video Socket, 1 Module 85366910 551 10 5510
66609B  Bluetooth Speaker, 2 Module 85182900 3015 6 18090
667118 High-Definition Multimedia Interface, 85444999 1720 10 17200
1 Module
66716B  Projector Socket, 1 Module 85444999 1911 10 19110
USB-A Charger, Single Port(2.1A, 5V
667158 DC), 1 Module (CRS Certified) 85044090 1313 20 26260
18W, USB Power Delivery
667178 Charger(USB-C), 1 Module 85365090 1534 20 30680
667188 | 8W, USBType-AFast Charger, 1 85044090 1461 20 29220
Module
HOSPITALITY RANGE
20A, Electronic Keycard Unit with 30
66701B Sec time delay, 3 Module 85365090 2456 6 14736
DND MMR Internal unit ( DND Switch,
66702B MMR Switch), 2 Module 85365090 648 5 3240
DND MMR External unit ( DND Indica-
66703B  tor, MMR Indicator & Bell Push Switch), 85365090 869 5 4345
2 Module
20VA, Shaver Socket with Transformer
667048 (With 4 Module Curve Plate ), White 85365090 REES) 1 2889
667058  Bell Call Indicator, 1 Module 85318000 408 20 8160
667068 Foot Light,Led Based(Cool Day Light),3 94054090 638 6 3828
Module
Foot Light,Led Based(Warm White
66766B Light),3 Module 94054090 638 6 3828
66607B  Emergency LED Light Unit 94056010 1020 6 6120
Foot Light, Led Based (Warm White
66778B Light), 4 Module 94054090 699 6 4194
Foot Light, Led Based (Warm White
66779B Light),4 Module 94054090 699 6 4194
667078 Foot Light with PIR ( Cool Day Light ) 94054090 5055 6 30330
, 2 Module
667778 Foot Light with PIR (Warm White ) , 2 94054090 5055 6 30330
Module
667088  PIR Sensor, 2 Module 90318000 4401 6 26406



SILVER

SWITCHES, 10AX (ISI)
66101S  10AX, 1Way Switch, 1 Module 85361010 152 20 3040
10AX, 1Way Switch with Indicator, 1
661115 o dule 85361010 174 20 3480
66102S  10AX, 2Way Switch, 1 Module 85361010 169 20 3380
66201S  10AX, 1Way Switch, 2 Module 85361010 177 10 1770
662115 10AX, 1Way Switch with Indicator, 2 85361010 202 10 2020
Module
662025 10AX, 2Way Switch, 2 Module 85361010 202 10 2020

661035 10A, Bell Push Switch, 1 Module 85361010 175 20 3500
661335 1O Bell Push Switchwithindicator, — g5361019 188 20 3760
662035 10A, Bell Push Switch, 2 Module 85361010 202 10 2020
662335 10 Bell Push Switchwith Indicator, - gg361010 220 10 2200
663335 ;?\tl\(l)gilllepum Switch with Indicator, 85361010 251 5 1255

SWITCHES, 20A (ISI)
66104S  20A, 1Way Switch, 1 Module 85361020 197 20 3940
661445 20A, 1Way Switch with Indicator, 1 85361020 234 20 4680
Module
661055 20A, 2Way Switch, 1 Module 85361020 215 20 4300
66204S  20A, 1Way Switch, 2 Module 85361020 242 10 2420
662445 20A, 1Way Switch with Indicator, 2 85361020 268 10 2680
Module
662055 20A, 2Way Switch, 2 Module 85361020 259 10 2590
66301S  20A, 1Way Switch, 3 Module 85361020 299 5 1495
20A, 1Way Switch with Indicator, 3
66311S Module 85361020 375 5 1875
663025 20A, 2Way Switch, 3 Module 85361020 369 5 1845

66301S 663115 663025

POWER SWITCHES (ISI)
25A, S.P, 1Way Switch with Indicator,
663255 1 Module 85361020 282 10 2820
32A, D.P, 1Way Switch with Indicator,
66332S > Module 85361020 360 10 3600

MOTOR STARTER SWITCHES

663255 663325 66020S 660255
66020S  20A, Motor Starter Switch, 2 Module 85361020 526 10 5260

660255 25A, Motor Starter Switch, 2 Module 85369010 526 10 5260

SOCKETS WITH SAFETY SHUTTER

664025 664045 664555 664025 6A, 3Pin Round Socket, 2 Module, ISI 85366910 180 10 1800
664045 16A, 3Pin Round Socket, 2 Module, ISI 85366910 291 10 2910
664555 6A/16A, Twin Socket, 2 Module, IS 85366910 354 10 3540
664065  6A/16A, Twin Socket, 3 Module, ISI 85366910 360 5 1800

664065

16A,20A,25A Switch not suggested for geyser load. Instead MCB/Motor Stater must be used.

66711S 667165 667155 66717S 66718S

- al

667015 667025 66703S
(Indoor Unit) (Outdoor Unit)
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66704S 667055 667065 / 66766S / 66607S

—
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Li’m
66778S / 66779S 66707S 667085
667775

SILVER

FAN REGULATORS & DIMMERS

66501S  100W, Step Fan Regulator, 1 Module 84149030 556 20 11120
665025 100W, Step Fan Regulator, 2 Module 84149030 744 10 7440
665035 (‘.23‘”’ Step Fan Regulator,2Module  g4149030 756 10 7560
665045 100W, Step Fan Regulator (For High 84149030 744 10 7440
Speed Fans)
665085  100W, 7 Step Fan Regulator, 2 Module 85365090 744 10 7440
450W, Dimmer, 1 Module (Incandes-
665055 cent Lamp) 85365020 507 20 10140
650W, Dimmer, 2 Module (Incandes-
665065 cent Lamp) 85365020 684 10 6840
66507S  150W, Dimmer for LED 2 Module 85365090 1608 10 16080
SUPPORT MODULES
RJ11, Tel Jack, Single with Shutter, 1
66551S Module 85366910 170 20 3400
665525 RJ11, Tel Jack, Double w/o Shutter, 1 85366910 243 20 4860
Module
665555  RJ45, Receptor With Shutter, 1 Module 85366910 173 20 3460
665565  RI4> Computer Socket, Cat Se, 1 85366010 628 20 12560
Module
665575 RI4> Computer Socket, Cat6, 1 85366910 717 20 14340
Module
66601S  Cord Outlet with Grip, 1 Module 85366910 145 20 2900
66602S TV Socket Outlet, 1 Module 85365090 174 20 3480
66603S  Buzzer,Dura, 2 Module 85318000 218 10 2180
66604S  Blank Plate, 1 Module 85389000 42 40 1680
66644S  Blank Plate, 2 Module 85389000 72 20 1440
6A, Overload Protection - Manual
666065 Resettable Fuse, 1 Module 85361010 222 20 4440
16A, Overload Protection - Manual
666165 Resettable Fuse, 1 Module 85361020 222 20 4440
66605R  Indicator - LED (Red), 1 Module 85395000 197 20 3940
66605N  Indicator - LED (Natural), 1 Module 85395000 197 20 3940
66605G  Indicator - LED (Green), 1 Module 85395000 197 20 3940
666085  Satellite Socket 85365090 332 10 3320
66712S  Audio Video Socket, 1 Module 85366910 551 10 5510
66609S  Bluetooth Speaker, 2 Module 85182900 3015 6 18090
High-Definition Multimedia Interface,
66711S 1 Module 85444999 1720 10 17200
66716S  Projector Socket, 1 Module 85444999 1911 10 19110
USB-A Charger, Single Port(2.1A, 5V
667155 DC), 1 Module (CRS Certified) 85044090 1313 20 26260
18W, USB Power Delivery
66717S Charger(USB-C), 1 Module 85365090 1534 20 30680
667185 | 8W. USBType-AFast Charger, 1 85044090 1461 20 29220
Module
HOSPITALITY RANGE
20A, Electronic Keycard Unit with 30
66701S Sec time delay, 3 Module 85365090 2456 6 14736
DND MMR Internal unit ( DND Switch,
667025 MMR Switch), 2 Module 85365090 648 5 3240
DND MMR External unit ( DND Indica-
66703S  tor, MMR Indicator & Bell Push Switch), 85365090 869 5 4345
2 Module
20VA, Shaver Socket with Transformer
667045 (With 4 Module Curve Plate ), White ~ ©-36°090 2889 ! 2889
667055 Bell Call Indicator, 1 Module 85318000 408 20 8160
667065 Foot Light,Led Based(Cool Day Light),3 94054090 638 6 3828
Module
Foot Light,Led Based(Warm White
667665 Light),3 Module 94054090 638 6 3828
66607S  Emergency LED Light Unit 94056010 1020 6 6120
Foot Light, Led Based (Warm White
667785 Light), 4 Module 94054090 699 6 4194
Foot Light, Led Based (Warm White
66779S Light),4 Module 94054090 699 6 4194
Foot Light with PIR ( Cool Day Light )
66707S .2 Module 94054090 5055 6 30330
667775 Foot Light with PIR (Warm White ) , 2 94054090 5055 6 30330
Module
667085  PIR Sensor, 2 Module 90318000 4401 6 26406



GRAPHITE BLACK GRAPHITE BLACK

SWITCHES, 10AX (ISI) FAN REGULATORS & DIMMERS
66101GB  10AX, 1Way Switch, 1 Module 85361010 152 20 3040 66501GB  100W, Step Fan Regulator, 1 Module 84149030 556 20 11120
10AX. TWay Switch with Indicator. 1 66502GB  100W, Step Fan Regulator, 2 Module 84149030 744 10 7440
66111GB 1 Way switch with Indicator, 85361010 174 20 3480
Module 66503GB (1|23W' StepFan Regulator, 2Module 4149030 756 10 7560
66102GB  10AX, 2Way Switch, 1 Module 85361010 169 20 3380 66504GB ;gg‘é‘g f:gen’;)’:a" Regulator (For High 84149030 744 10 7440
66201GB 10X, 1Way Switch, 2 Module 85361010 177 10 1770 66508GB  100W, 7 Step Fan Regulator, 2 Module 85365090 744 10 6950
450W, Dimmer, 1 Module (Incandes-
66211GB  10AX, 1Way Switch with Indicator, 2 85361010 202 10 2020 66505GB oo Lamp) 85365020 507 20 10140
Module 66506GB 650W, Dimmer, 2 Module (Incandes- 85365020 684 10 6840
cent Lamp)
66202GB  10AX, 2Way Switch, 2 Module 85361010 202 10 2020 66507GB  150W, Dimmer for LED 2 Module 85365090 1608 10 16080
BELL PUSH (ISI) SUPPORT MODULES
] 66551GB RJ11, Tel Jack, Single with Shutter, 1 85366910 170 20 3400
66103GB  10A, Bell Push Switch, 1 Module 85361010 175 20 3500 Module
RJ11, Tel Jack, Double w/o Shutter, 1
- ) 66552GB ‘ g g 85366910 243 20 4860
66133GB }‘mgi'l':“h Switchwith Indicator,  g5357019 188 20 3760 Module
66555GB  RJ45, Receptor With Shutter, 1 Module 85366910 173 20 3460
66203GB  10A, Bell Push Switch, 2 Module 85361010 202 10 2020
S 66556GB ooy ComPuter Socket, Catt 3e, 1 85366010 628 20 12560
66233G )Of Bell Push Switchwith Indicator, = gg361010 220 10 2200 £345. Computer Socket. Cat 6.1
66557GB oo I:mp” €r Socket, Lat o, 85366910 717 20 14340
10A, Bell Push Switch with Indicator,
6633368 3 Module 85361010 221 5 1255 66601GB  Cord Outlet with Grip, 1 Module 85366910 145 20 2900
66602GB TV Socket Outlet, 1 Module 85365090 174 20 3480
66603GB  Buzzer,Dura, 2 Module 85318000 218 10 2180
SWITCHES, 20A (ISI)
66604GB  Blank Plate, 1 Module 85389000 42 40 1680
66104GB  20A, 1Way Switch, 1 Module 85361020 197 20 3940 66644G8  Blank Plate, 2 Module 85389000 72 2% 1440
20A, 1Way Switch with Indicator, 1 6A, Overload Protection - Manual
66144GB 3 v 85361020 234 20 4680 66606GB o e o Fuse, 1 Module 85361010 222 20 4440
66105GB  20A, 2Way Switch, 1 Module 85361020 215 20 4300 66616GB :zgi\ét?;’§2°;‘li:’ft&‘;"ﬁé Manual 85361020 222 20 4440
66204GB  20A, 1Way Switch, 2 Module 85361020 242 1 2420 66605R  Indicator - LED (Red), 1 Module 85395000 197 20 3940
b with nd 66605N  Indicator - LED (Natural), 1 Module 85395000 197 20 3940
20A, 1Way Switch with Indicator, 2
66244GB 1o dule 85361020 268 10 2680 66605G  Indicator - LED (Green), 1 Module 85395000 197 20 3940
66205GB  20A, 2Way Switch, 2 Module 85361020 259 10 2590 66608GB  Satellite Socket 85365090 332 10 3320
66204GB 66244GB 66205GB CCCUECERNCOIZEE 66609GB
66712GB  Audio Video Socket, 1 Module 85366910 551 10 5510
66301GB  20A, TWay Switch, 3 Module 85361020 282 5 1495 66609GB  Bluetooth Speaker, 2 Module 85182000 3015 6 18090

20A, 1Way Switch with Indicator, 3 High-Definition Multimedia Interface,

66311GB Module 85361020 375 5 1875 66711GB 1 Module 85444999 1720 10 17200
66716GB  Projector Socket, 1 Module 85444999 1911 10 19110
66302GB  20A, 2Way Switch, 3 Module 85361020 369 5 1845 USB-A Char .
- ger, Single Port(2.1A, 5V
66715GB DC), 1 Module (CRS Certified) 85044090 1313 20 26260
18W, USB Power Delivery
66717GB Charger(USB-C), 1 Module 85365090 1534 20 30680

66301GB 66311GB 66302GB .
POWER SWITCHES (IS1) 66711GB  66716GB  66715GB  66717GB  66718GB 66718G8 |t LS8 TYpe-A Fast Charger, T 85044090 1461 20 2922
25A, S.P, 1TWay Switch with Indicator,
6632568 2on S 1 85361020 282 10 2820
; ; . HOSPITALITY RANGE
, Electronic Keycar nit wi
66701G8 ot o 5 Hhoele 85365090 2456 6 14736
66702GB 3%%“;%&%‘?%;3:2( DNDswitch,  gs365000 648 5 3240
MOTOR STARTER SWITCHES !
66325GB 66332GB 66020GB 66025GB DND MMR External unit ( DND Indica-
66020GB  20A, Motor Starter Switch, 2 Module 85361020 526 10 5260 66703GB tor MR Indicator & Bell Push Switch), 85365090 [HCR 5 4345
66701GB 66702GB 66703GB odule
. (Indoor Unit) (Outdoor Unit) 20VA, Shaver Socket with Transformer
66025GB  25A, Motor Starter Switch, 2 Module 85369010 526 10 5260 B6704GB i e e e Bt Wi 85365090 2889 1 2889
66705GB  Bell Call Indicator, 1 Module 85318000 408 20 8160
66706GB [ oof LightLed Based(Cool Day LihD3 94054090 638 6 3828
SOCKETS WITH SAFETY SHUTTER odule
Foot Light,Led Based(Warm White
66766GB | 94054090 638 6 3828
66402GB 66404GB 66455GB 66402GB  6A, 3Pin Round Socket, 2 Module, IS 85366910 180 10 1800 Light),3 Module
66607GB  Emergency LED Light Unit 94056010 1020 6 6120
66404GB  16A, 3Pin Round Socket, 2 Module, IS 85366910 291 10 2910 06704GE 66705GB  66706GB/66766GB /66607GB
66778GB E’%"ﬁ%’ Led Based (Warm White 94054090 699 6 4194
66455GB  6A/16A, Twin Socket, 2 Module, ISI 85366910 354 10 3540 - 9 et Lo Based (Warrm i
oot i[e] t, Les ase arm ite
66406GB  6A/16A, Twin Socket, 3 Module, S| 85366910 360 5 1800 0779 Ligha mocule e . ° o
, IWIn Socket, odule, . . .
66707G8  FootLightwith PIR (CoolDay Light) 54554000 5055 6 30330
,2Module
66406GB 667776 oot Light with PIR (WarmWhite), 2 94054090 5055 6 30330
| odule
e R T 66708GB  PIR Sensor, 2 Module 90318000 4401 6 26406

66777GB

16A,20A,25A Switch not suggested for geyser load. Instead MCB/Motor Stater must be used.
# Also Available In Graphite Black Series



COVER PLATE WITH BASE FRAME (HSN Code - 85381090)

PURE

; Modul Modul Modul 8 Module 8 Module 9 Modul
” COLOUR  MODULE 1 2 3 4Module 6Module oot B uare. Horizontal 12Module 16 Module 18 Module

White
Curve Design

CODE 66801WH 66802WH 66803WH 66804WH 66806WH 66808WH 66888WH 66809WH 66812WH 66816WH  66818WH

Lot s‘,:z;’,‘,‘:r RSy 147 147 188 223 306 392 392 484 528 542 564
(,mﬁ's’,'\‘,:“gfzﬁtfggz)cﬁs 1470 1470 1880 2230 3060 3920 1960 4840 2640 2710 2820
éﬁ’:ﬂ?{f fNPjr;kg’;% 10 10 10 10 10 10 5 10 5 5 5

COVER PLATE WITH BASE FRAME

BOLD

Modul Modul Modul Modul Module 8Module 8Module 9 Module Modul Modul. Modul
COLOUR MODULE 1 2 3 4 6 Horizontal Square Horizontal 12 16 18

(HSN Code - 85381090)

Cu rvlﬂa[gle(sign CODE 66801BL  66802BL  66803BL  66804BL  66806BL  66808BL  66888BL  66809BL  66812BL  66816BL  66818BL
Unit Sale Price Rs per
number 157 157 195 227 318 411 411 505 554 569 588

Maximum Retail Price

(Inclusive of all taxes) Rs. 1570 1570 1950 2270 3180 4110 2055 5050 2770 2845 2940
Standards Packing
Quantity (Number) 10 10 10 10 10 10 5 10 5 5 5

COVER PLATE WITH BASE FRAME (HSN Code - 85381090)

y (LASSY

Maodul. 8 Modul 9 Modul

8
COLOUR MODULE 1 Module 2Module 3 Module 4Module 6Module Horizontal Square Horizontal

12 Module 16 Module 18 Modul

CurvSe“\[l)eersign CODE 66801SL  66802SL  66803SL  66804SL  66806SL  66808SL  66888SL  66809SL  66812SL  66816S5L  66818SL
Unit Sale Price Rs per
R e 157 157 195 227 318 411 411 505 554 569 588
Maximum Retail Price
(Inclusive of all taxes) Rs. 1570 1570 1950 2270 3180 4110 2055 5050 2770 2845 2940
Standards Packing 10 10 10 10 10 10 5 10 5 5 5

Quantity (Number)

COVER PLATE WITH BASE FRAME

LAUREL

Modul Modul Modul Modul Module 8Module 8Module 9 Module Modul. Modul. Modul
COLOUR MODULE 1 2 3 4 6 Horizontal Square Horizontal 12 16 18

(HSN Code - 85381090)

Graphite Black

Gcr:r‘i:'t;:'iagcnk CODE  66801GB  66802GB  66803GB  66804GB 66806GB  66808GB 66888GB  66809GB  66812GB  66816GB  66818GB
Unit Sale Price Rs per
peRtics 157 157 195 227 318 an an 505 554 569 588

Maximum Retail Price

I o) R 1570 1570 1950 2270 3180 4110 2055 5050 2770 2845 2940
éﬁ‘;‘rﬂ?{fa\f :r;kg';?) 10 10 10 10 10 10 5 10 5 5 5

Note : Do not use “Hard Cleaning Agent” for cleaning purpose.

COVER PLATE WITH BASE FRAME

HE 20000000

Oriental Cooper White Lamp Black Chrome white Gold White Gold Black Woody
Maroon

COLOR PLATE WITH COLLAR

Modull Modul. Modul. Modul Madule 8Module 8Module 9 Module Modul Modul Modul
COLOUR MODULE 1 2 3 4 6 Horizontal Square Horizontal 12 16 18

Sea Blue CODE 66801SBG  66802SBG  66803SBG  66804SBG  66806SBG  66808SBG  66888SBG  66809SBG  66812SBG  66816SBG  668185BG
?Araifggil CODE 668010MS 668020MS 668030MS 668040MS 668060MS 668080MS 668880MS 668090MS 668120MS 668160MS 668180MS

Cooper White CODE 66801WHC 66802WHC 66803WHC 66804WHC 66806WHC 66808WHC 66888WHC 66809WHC 66812WHC 66816WHC 66818WHC

Lamp Black CODE 66801LBC  66802LBC 66803LBC 66804LBC 66806LBC 66808LBC 66888LBC 66809LBC 66812LBC 66816LBC 66818LBC

Chrome white CODE 66801CWH 66802CWH 66803CWH 66804CWH 66806CWH 66808CWH 66888CWH 66809CWH 66812CWH 66816CWH 66818CWH

Gold White CODE 66801GWH 66802GWH 66803GWH 66804GWH 66806GWH 66808GWH 66888GWH 66809GWH 66812GWH 66816GWH 66818GWH

Gold Black CODE 66801GBC  66802GBC 66803GBC 66804GBC 66806GBC 66808GBC 66888GBC 66809GBC 66812GBC 66816GBC 66818GBC

Unit Sale Price Rs per 203 203

CTARaE 259 298 416 528 528 653 727 733 766
Maximum Retail Price
(inclusive of all taxes) Rs. 1015 1015 1295 1490 2080 2640 2640 3265 3635 3665 3830
Woody CODE 66801WDB 66802WDB 66803WDB 66804WDB 66806WDB 66808WDB 66888WDB 66809WDB 66812WDB 66816WDB 66818WDB
Unit Sale Price Rs per
i e 318 318 411 472 663 846 846 1043 1161 1173 1228
Maximum Retail Price
(Inclusive of all taxes) Rs. 1590 1590 2055 2360 3315 4230 4230 5215 5805 5865 6140
Standards Packing
Quantity (Number) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Sapphire Blue Azure Blue Pistachio Champaign Caramine Red Olive Green Charcoal Black Rose Gold Dark Walnut Oak Wood
Metallic Metallic Green Metallic Gold Metallic Metallic Metallic Metallic

COLOR PLATE WITHOUT CROME COLLAR

Modul. Modul Module 8Module 8Module 9 Module
COLOUR MODULE  1Module 2Module 3 4 6 Horizontal Square Horizontal 12 Module 16 Module 18 Module

Saﬁg:t‘ﬁlﬁ'”e CODE 66801SB  66802SB  66803SB  66804SB  668065B  668085B  668885B  668095B  66812SB  668165B  66818SB

Azure Blue

Metallic CODE 66801AB  66802AB  66803AB  66804AB  66806AB  66808AB  66888AB  66809AB  66812AB  66816AB  66818AB

Pistachio

Green Metallic CODE 66801PG  66802PG  66803PG  66804PG  66806PG ~ 66808PG  66888PG  66809PG  66812PG  66816PG  66818PG

GCJ};TAF’;;;%{I‘C CODE 66801CG  66802CG  66803CG  66804CG  66806CG  66808CG  66888CG  66809CG  66812CG  66816CG  66818CG

Caramine Red

Metallic CODE 66801CR  66802CR  66803CR  66804CR  66806CR  66808CR  66888CR  66809CR  66812CR  66816CR  66818CR

Olive Green

Metallic CODE 668010G  668020G  668030G  668040G  668060G 668080G 668880G 668090G 668120G 668160G  668180G

Charcoal Black CODE 66801CB  66802CB  66803CB  66804CB  66806CB  66808CB  66888CB  66809CB  66812CB  66816CB  66818CB

R&Seetgﬁld CODE  66801RG 6G802RG 6G803RG 6G804RG  6GB806RG  6GB80BRG  6G888RG  6GB809RG  66812RG  6G6816RG  66818RG
Unit Sale Price Rs per
umbar 170 170 217 257 352 451 451 557 608 624 648
Maximum Retail Price 1700 1700 2170 2570 3520 4510 2255 5570 3040 3120 3240

(Inclusive of all taxes) Rs.

Dark Walnut CODE 66801DW  66802DW  66803DW 66804DW 66806DW 66808DW 66888DW 66809DW 66812DW 66816DW  66818DW

Oak Wood CODE 668010W  668020W 668030W 668040W 668060W 668080W 668880W 668090W 668120W 668160W  668180W

Unit Sale Price Rs per 251 251 319 379 520 666 666 822 898 922 958
(,,',“;;;’,‘;:“gf’;ﬁfg'xf;gfgs 2510 2510 3190 3790 5200 6660 3330 8220 4490 4610 4790
el 10 10 10 10 10 10 s 10 s 5 s

(HSN Code - 85381090)




Standard  Maximum

COVER PLATE WITH BASE FRAME (HSN Code - 85381090) Unit Sale
ke Item Description HSN  PriceRsper "acking  Retail Price
.llr P b P Quantity (Inclusive of
J | bumoen (Number) all taxes) Rs.
J
’."f r|-" - ! - L‘?’ ROMA MINI MODULAR MCB ‘C’'TYPE (WHITE)
/ "_-"'I Pure White Space Black Aqua Blue Starline Copper Starline Grey 66151  ROMA 6A SP 'C' MINI MCB 85362030 293 12 3516
GLASSPLATE MODULE 1Module 2Module 3Module 4Module 6Module SModule ~8Module ") y,q,1e 16Module 18 Module 66152 ROMA 10A SP'C’ MINI MCB 85362030 293 12 3516
q
66153  ROMA 16A SP'C' MINI MCB 85362030 293 12 3516
PureWhite ~ CODE  66901GPW 66902GPW 66903GPW 66904GPW 66906GPW 66908GPW 66988GPW 66912GPW  66916GPW  66918GPW 66154 ROMA 20A SP'C’ MINI MCB 85362030 FE 1 3516
66155  ROMA 25A SP'C' MINI MCB 85362030 293 12 3516
SpaceBlack ~ CODE  66901GSB  66902GSB  66903GSB  66904GSB  66906GSB  66908GSB  66988GSB  66912GSB  66916GSB  66918GSB
66156  ROMA 32A SP'C' MINI MCB 85362030 293 12 3516
AquaBlue  CODE  66901GAB 66902GAB 66903GAB 66904GAB 66906GAB 66908GAB 66988GAB 66912GAB  66916GAB  66918GAB 66157  ROMA 6A DP 'C' MINI MCB 85362030 595 6 3570
f ) ) 66158  ROMA 10A DP 'C' MINI MCB 85362030 595 6 3570
Unit Sale Price Rs per 798 798 1028 1186 1693 2114 2114 2627 2953 3082
[ 66159  ROMA 16A DP 'C' MINI MCB 85362030 595 6 3570
L e s, 3990 3990 5140 5930 8465 10570 10570 13135 14765 15410 66160 ROMA 20A DP'C’' MINI MCB 85362030 ESSS 6 3570
| 66161  ROMA 25A DP 'C' MINI MCB 85362030 595 6 3570
Starline
CODE  66901MSC  66902MSC  66903MSC  66904MSC  66906MSC  66908MSC  66988MSC  66912MSC  66916MSC  66918MSC
: Copper 66162  ROMA 32A DP 'C' MINI MCB 85362030 595 6 3570
y o StarlineGrey ~ CODE  66901MSG  66902MSG  66903MSG  66904MSG  66906MSG ~ 66908MSG  66988MSG  66912MSG  66916MSG ~ 66918MSG
ROMA MINI MODULAR MCB ‘C’TYPE (BLACK)
Unit Sale Price Rs per
number o8 o8 T 8 D 2ad 20s Zc27 2258 3082 661518 ROMA 6A SP 'C' MINI MCB (BLACK) 85362030 321 12 3852
; i pri 661528 ROMA 10A SP'C' MINI MCB (BLACK 85362030 321 12 3852
(Ir':l?:'s’:\}:"gf':ﬁtf;'x:')cg g 3990 3990 5140 5930 8465 10570 10570 13135 14765 15410 ( )
661538 ROMA 16A SP'C' MINI MCB (BLACK) 85362030 321 12 3852
N aang 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 661548 ROMA20ASP'C' MINIMCB (BLACK) 85362030 321 12 3852
661558 ROMA 25A SP'C' MINI MCB (BLACK) 85362030 321 12 3852
COVER PLATE WITH BASE FRAME 66156B  ROMA 32A SP'C' MINI MCB (BLACK) 85362030 321 12 3852
661578 ROMA 6A DP 'C' MINI MCB (BLACK) 85362030 640 6 3840
i ~ 661588 ROMA 10A DP 'C’' MINI MCB (BLACK) 85362030 640 6 3840
Ll i 661598 ROMA 16A DP 'C' MINI MCB (BLACK) 85362030 640 6 3840
Gold Brushed Aluminum .
o T B SE RN 66160B  ROMA 20A DP 'C’' MINI MCB (BLACK) 85362030 640 6 3840
METAL Madul Madul Madul 8 Module 8 Module -
A MODULE  1Module 2 3 4 6Module 5 io0ue B ot 12Module 16Module 18Module 661618 ROMA 25A DP 'C' MINI MCB (BLACK) 85362030 640 6 3840
661628 ROMA 32A DP 'C’' MINI MCB (BLACK) 85362030 640 6 3840
Gold CODE  66901GD  66902GD  66903GD  66904GD  66906GD  66908GD  66988GD  66912GD  66916GD  66918GD
nit S‘::flm:er BSlper 922 922 1080 1266 1659 1892 1892 2762 3410 3547 ROMA MINI MODULAR MCB ‘C’ TYPE (SILVER)
. o 661515 ROMA 6A SP'C' MINI MCB (SILVER) 85362030 321 12 3852
Maximum Retail Price
e s, 4610 4610 5400 6330 8295 9460 9460 13810 17050 17735
661525  ROMA 10A SP 'C' MINI MCB (SILVER) 85362030 321 12 3852
arushed CODE  66901BA  66902BA  66903BA  66904BA  GG90GBA  66908BA  GG9B8BA  66912BA  66916BA  66918BA 661535 ROMA 16A SP'C' MINI MCB (SILVER) 85362030 321 12 3852
661545  ROMA 20A SP 'C' MINI MCB (SILVER 85362030 321 12 3852
Unit Sale Price Rs per 785 785 918 1074 1410 1610 1610 2345 2899 3015 ¢ )
661555  ROMA 25A SP 'C' MINI MCB (SILVER) 85362030 321 12 3852
Maximum Retail Pri
(Inclusive of all axes) R. 3925 3925 4590 5370 7050 8050 8050 1725 14495 15075 661565  ROMA 32A SP'C' MINI MCB (SILVER) 85362030 321 12 3852
Standards Packing ] R ] R ] ] ] ] . ] 661575 ROMA 6A DP'C' MINI MCB (SILVER) 85362030 640 6 3840
Quantity (Number)
661585 ROMA 10A DP'C’ MINI MCB (SILVER) 85362030 640 6 3840
661595 ROMA 16A DP 'C' MINI MCB (SILVER) 85362030 640 6 3840
Unit Sale Standard  Maximum
tem pm HSN  PricoRaper Packing RetailPrice 661605  ROMA 20A DP 'C' MINI MCB (SILVER) 85362030 640 6 3840
uanti (Inclusive of R Mini MCB SP R Mini MCB DP
number (ﬁumbg) all taxes) R, oma Wini oma Min! 661615 ROMA25ADP'C'MINIMCB (SILVER) 85362030 640 6 3840
WEATHERPROOF BOX, IP55 661625 ROMA 32A DP'C’ MINI MCB (SILVER) 85362030 640 6 3840
66662 é':)"lo V:fatherp’“f Box (IP55), Grey 85365090 1120 1 1120
ROMA MINI MODULAR MCB ‘C’TYPE (SILVER)
66663 2’;’:0 ‘ﬁ'fa‘herpm"f Box (IP55), Grey 85365000 1199 1 1199 66151GB ROMA 6A SP 'C’ MINI MCB (SILVER) 85362030 321 12 3852
) 66152GB ROMA 10A SP 'C' MINI MCB (SILVER) 85362030 321 12 3852
4M, Weatherproof Box (IP55), Grey
66664 Colour 85365050 NI2E0 ! 1280 66153GB ROMA 16A SP'C' MINI MCB (SILVER) 85362030 321 12 3852
~ ) 66154GB ROMA 20A SP 'C' MINI MCB (SILVER) 85362030 321 12 3852
FLOOR JUNCTION BOX B 66155GB  ROMA 25A SP 'C' MINI MCB (SILVER) 85362030 321 12 3852
1 el
66770 18Module Floor Junction Box 85381090 7545 1 7545 i 66156GB  ROMA 32A SP'C' MINI MCB (SILVER) 85362030 2l 12 3852
66157GB ROMA 6A DP 'C' MINI MCB (SILVER) 85362030 640 6 3840
i !
it 66158GB  ROMA 10A DP 'C' MINI MCB (SILVER) 85362030 640 6 3840
C E 66159GB  ROMA 16A DP 'C' MINI MCB (SILVER) 85362030 640 6 3840
. l 66160GB  ROMA 20A DP 'C' MINI MCB (SILVER) 85362030 640 6 3840
il 66161GB ROMA 25A DP 'C' MINI MCB (SILVER) 85362030 640 6 3840
66770 —
N o ) 66162GB  ROMA 32A DP 'C' MINI MCB (SILVER 85362030 6 3840
Note : Antimicrobial series is also available through pre order fiasemc¥ ¢ ) S0

Roma Mini MCB SP Roma Mini MCB DP

Note : DO not use “Harad Cleaning Agent” for cleaning purpose.



Standard Maximum Standard Maximum

UnitSale "o ing Retail Pri UnitSale "o iing Retail Pri
Item Description HSN Price Rs per g Re Ia A cef Item Description HSN Price Rs per .g € Ia a cef
ber Quantity (Inclusive o number Quantity (Inclusive o
num| (Number) all taxes)Rs. - - - - (Number) all taxes) Rs.
71001 1Way 1 Switch, 400W, 240V ~ 85365020 700 4 2800 71001-RC  1Way 1 Switch, 400W, 240V ~ 85365020 828 4 3312
L] [ } [ ] - [ ] [ ] 1 ] [ ] - [ ] [ ] [ } [ ] - [ ] [ ] a L] n L]
1001 100 21003 71004 71002 1Way 2 Switches, 400W, 240V ~ 85365020 874 4 3496 21001-RC 1002-RC 21003.RC 1004-RC 71002-RC  1Way 2 Switches, 400W, 240V ~ 85365020 1035 4 4140
71003 1Way 3 Switches, 400W, 240V ~ 85361010 1095 4 4380 . 71003-RC  1Way 3 Switches, 400W, 240V ~ 85361010 1242 4 4968
B = i == == == ML
71004  1Way 4 Switches, 400W, , 240V ~ 85365020 1242 4 4968 71004-RC  1Way 4 Switches, 400W, 240V ~ 85365020 1380 4 5520
[ ] L [ ] L ]
- = ~ - - 71005  2Way 1 Switch, 400W, 240V ~ 85361020 847 4 3388 - . . . 5 71005-RC 2Way 1 Switch, 400W, 240V ~ 85361020 966 4 3864
71005 71006 71007 71008 71006 1 Switch, 16A, 240V ~ 84149030 948 4 3792 71005-RC 71006-RC 71007-RC 71008-RC 71006-RC 1 Switch, 16A, 240V ~ 84149030 1035 4 4140
71007 1 Switch, 25A, 240V ~ 85365020 1150 4 4600 . 71007-RC 1 Switch, 25A, 240V ~ 85365020 1173 4 4692
== ==
71008 Fan Regulator, 100W, 240V ~ 85365020 | 1334 4 5336 71008-RC  Fan Regulator, 100W, 240V ~ 85365020 1449 4 5796
_______ a a — 71009 Dimmer, 300W, 240V ~ 85365020 1334 4 5336 SAEES . — - 71009-RC  Dimmer, 300W, 240V ~ 85365020 1449 4 5796
71009 71010 71011 71010 Curtain Control, 50W, 240V ~ 85365090 1049 4 419 7IIERE 7IBIEHRE 71010-RC  Curtain Control, 50, 240V ~ 85365090 1104 4 4416
71011 Bell Switch, 240V ~ 85365090 727 4 2908
71001B-RC 1Way 1 Switch, 400W, 240V ~ 85365020 916 4 3664
710018 1Way 1 Switch, 400W, 240V ~ 85365020 NENRZZS 4 3092 710028-RC 1Way 2 Switches, 400W, 240V ~ 85365020 1146 4 4584
710028 1Way 2 Switches, 400W, 240V ~ 85365020 gee 4 3864 71003B-RC  1Way 3 Switches, 400W, 240V ~ 85361010 1376 4 5504
71001B 710028 71003B 71004B 71001B-RC 71002B-RC 71003B-RC 71004B-RC
710038 1Way 3 Switches, 400W, 240V ~ 85361010 g200 4 4824 71004B-RC  1Way 4 Switches, 400W, 240V ~ 85365020 1518 4 6072
71004B  1Way 4 Switches, 400W, , 240V ~ 85365020 1371 4 5484 7100SB-RC  2Way 1 Switch, 400W, 240V ~ 85361020 1068 4 4272
710058 2Way 1 Switch, 400W, 240V ~ 85361020 939 4 3756 )
71006B-RC 1 Switch, 16A, 240V ~ 84149030 1146 4 4584
71006B 1 Switch, 16A, 240V ~ 84149030 1049 4 4196 )
710058 71006B 71007B 710088 71005B-RC 71006B-RC 71007B-RC 71008B-RC 71007B-RC 1 Switch, 25A, 240V ~ 85365020 1298 4 5192
71007B 1 Switch, 25A, 240V ~ 85365020 1270 4 5080
71008B-RC  Fan Regulator, 100W, 240V ~ 85365020 1597 4 6388
710088 Fan Regulator, 100W, 240V ~ 85365020 1472 4 5888 i -
¢} 71009B-RC Dimmer, 300W, Black, 240V ~, Remote 85365020 1597 4 6388
Controlled
710098 Dimmer, 300W, 240V ~ 85365020 1472 4 5888
71010B-RC Curtain Control, 50W, 240V ~ 85365090 1219 4 4876
— S—— — 71010B  Curtain Control, 50W, 240V ~ 85365090 1160 4 4640 S—— -
710118 Bell Switch, 240V ~ 85365090 801 4 3204
71001S-RC  1Way 1 Switch, 400W, 240V ~ 85365020 916 4 3664
- - - -
710025-RC  1Way 2 Switches, 400W, 240V ~ 85365020 1146 4 4584
710015 1Way 1 Switch, 400W, 240V ~ 85365020 773 4 3092 )
5 r E e - o a r E - SR 71003S-RC  1Way 3 Switches, 400W, 240V ~ 85361010 1376 4 5504
o 710025 1Way 2 Switches, 400W, 240V ~ 85365020 966 4 3864
710015 710025 71003S 71004S 710015-RC 710025-RC 710035-RC 71004S-RC 710045-RC. 1Way 4 Switches, 400W, 240V ~ 85365020 1518 4 6072
710035 1Way 3 Switches, 400W, 240V ~ 85361010 1206 4 4824
' 71005S-RC 2Way 1 Switch, 400W, 240V ~ 85361020 1068 4 4272
z = - ) = = = o N
710045 1Way 4 Switches, 400W, 240V ~ 85365020 1371 4 5484
710065-RC 1 Switch, 16A, 240V ~ 84149030 1146 4 4584
[} = [} =
710055 2Way 1 Switch, 400W, 240V ~ 85361020 939 4 3756
= |m [m - ] |m |m |m - u 71007S-RC 1 Switch, 25A, 240V ~ 85365020 1298 4 5192
. 710065 1 Switch, 16A, 240V ~ 84149030 1049 4 4196
710055 710065 71007S 71008S 71005S-RC 71006S-RC 71007S-RC 71008S-RC 710085-RC  Fan Regulator, 100W, 240V ~ 85365020 1597 4 6388
710075 1 Switch, 25A, 240V ~ 85365020 1270 4 5080
3 n 4 y Tl n = 71009S-RC Dimmer, 300W, 240V ~ 85365020 1597 4 6388
710085  Fan Regulator, 100W, 240V ~ 85365020 1472 4 5888
71010S-RC  Curtain Control, 50W, 240V ~ 85365090 1219 4 4876
710095  Dimmer, 300W, 240V ~ 85365020 1472 4 5888
ki L] l |I - ~
= - - - -
710095 710108 710115 710105 Curtain Control, 50W, 240V ~ 85365090 1160 4 4640 710095.RC 710105.RC 11020.5C

Remote control for Roma Urban Touch
710115 Bell Switch, 240V ~ 85365090 801 4 3204 71020RC ¢ ih 85365090 847 4 3388



ANCHOR

by Panasonic

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1) Prices are in INR ().

2) All prices are subject to the general terms and conditions of our business.

3) Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

4) This price list supersedes all our previous price lists.

5) If any dispute should arise it will be subject to Thane jurisdiction.

6) Company reserves the right to issue amendments which may arise due to any errors in the price list.
7) Colour in images are for reference purpose only, please see product for actual colour.

Due to continuous improvements in product design and development and manufacturing methods, the product may differ
in some aspects from the details provided herein.

PANASONIC LIFE SOLUTIONS INDIA PVT. LTD.

Corporate & Head Office: 3rd Floor, B Wing, I-Think Techno Campus,
Pokharan Road No.2, Thane (W), Thane - 400 607, Maharashtra.

Tel. 022 4222 8888 | Fax. 022 4222 8884

Customer Care no.: 022-41304130 | WhatsApp: 9136028606

) ) ) ) . Distributor / Dealer Stamp
Email: wecare@in.panasonic.com | www.lsin.panasonic.com

Registered Office: 12th Floor, Ambience Tower, Ambience Island,
NH-48, Gurugram - 122 002, Haryana.
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